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200 mm
24,8 kg

0,2 l

987 x 300 x 241 mm

700 bar

CC201K-24,8

1K-2K-3K-4K-5K

A9-B9-C9-D9-E9-F5
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RSC 200 E-FORCE3

1102152

933 mm

241 mm

300 mm

Schneidgerät
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 Technische Daten:

Öffnungsweite

Gewicht (einsatzbereit)

Ölbedarf

Abmessungen (LxBxH)

Nenndruck

EN-Klassifizierung (EN 13204)

EN-Schneidleistung (EN 13204)

NFPA-Schneidklasse (NFPA 1936)


